
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 ccPDP 176 days Thu 28/04/05 Fri 21/10/05
2 Council passes resolution to call for Issue Report 0 days Thu 28/04/05 Thu 28/04/05
3 Request for Issue Report produced 0 days Thu 28/04/05 Thu 28/04/05 2
4 Interim Issue Manager appointed 0 days Thu 28/04/05 Thu 28/04/05 3
5 Call for input from ccTLDs 10 days Thu 5/05/05 Sun 15/05/05
6 Issue Report drafted (Including GC opinion and time line) 5 days Sun 15/05/05 Fri 20/05/05 5
7 Council resolves to initiate PDP with no task force 0 days Tue 24/05/05 Tue 24/05/05 6
8 Send Request to Ros and GAC 0 days Wed 25/05/05 Wed 25/05/05 7
9 Publish decision and open comment period 1 21 days Wed 25/05/05 Wed 15/06/05 8
10 Close comment period and begin Initial Report 7 days Wed 15/06/05 Wed 22/06/05 9
11 Publish Initial Report and open comment period 2 33 days Wed 22/06/05 Mon 25/07/05 10
12 Close comment period and begin Final Report 30 days Mon 25/07/05 Wed 24/08/05 11
13 Final Report to Council Chair. Invite GAC to comment 14 days Wed 24/08/05 Wed 7/09/05 12
14 Council meet and agree recommendations 0 days Wed 7/09/05 Wed 7/09/05 13
15 Draft Members Report 9 days Wed 7/09/05 Fri 16/09/05 14
16 Members Report approved by council and published 0 days Fri 16/09/05 Fri 16/09/05 15
17 Members vote called 21 days Fri 16/09/05 Fri 7/10/05 16
18 Members vote closes 0 days Fri 7/10/05 Fri 7/10/05 17
19 Board Report drafted 7 days Fri 7/10/05 Fri 14/10/05 18
20 Board Report approved by Council and submitted to ICANN Board 0 days Fri 21/10/05 Fri 21/10/05 19
21 ICANN Board meetings 193 days Thu 26/05/05 Mon 5/12/05
22 Luxemburg 5 days Sun 10/07/05 Fri 15/07/05
23 Vancouver 5 days Wed 30/11/05 Mon 5/12/05
24 Special Meeting of the Board 1 day Thu 26/05/05 Fri 27/05/05
25 Special Meeting of the Board 1 day Thu 23/06/05 Fri 24/06/05
26 Special Meeting of the Board 1 day Thu 25/08/05 Fri 26/08/05
27 Special Meeting of the Board 1 day Thu 29/09/05 Fri 30/09/05
28 Special Meeting of the Board 1 day Thu 27/10/05 Fri 28/10/05
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